

EATON COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

**2019 HMA SURFACING
BID TABULATION**

CONTRACT D

05/13/2019

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving and Materials		Reith Riley		Lakeland Asphalt	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
**HMA, 13A	32,570	TON	\$ 72.87	\$ 2,373,375.90	\$ 77.40	\$ 2,520,918.00	\$ 72.50	\$ 2,361,325.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface	1,200	SYD	\$ 7.27	\$ 8,724.00	\$ 6.19	\$ 7,428.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,200.00
Shoulder, CI II	10,640	TON	\$ 20.00	\$ 212,800.00	\$ 24.57	\$ 261,424.80	\$ 21.50	\$ 228,760.00
Dr Structure Cover, Adj	4	EACH	\$ 425.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,800.00
Curb Reconstruct	110	FT	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,600.00
Monument Box Adjust	22	EACH	\$ 350.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 9,350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 7,700.00
Pavt Mrkg, Type NR, 4 inch, Temp.	4,074	FOOT	\$ 0.25	\$ 1,018.50	\$ 0.20	\$ 814.80	\$ 0.25	\$ 1,018.50
TOTAL BID CONTRACT D			\$ 2,608,618.40		\$ 2,804,935.60		\$ 2,614,403.50	

*HMA, 13A - NO RAP	32,570	TON	\$ 82.75	\$ 2,695,167.50	\$ 84.35	\$ 2,747,279.50	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,605,600.00
**Mix design percent RAP binder by weight of total binder				17%		16%		17%